OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sepankylan kesaviikkokisat 2022 - 12.8. Sepankylan
kesaviikkokisat —» 12.8. Sepis kiessi 2

Mo | 1] 2]3] 4] 5] 6] 78910+ ] sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

1 | Jukka Vieri 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 0 30
2 | Roope Siponen 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 +2 32
3  Jani Swanljung 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +3 33
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Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.3

6

3.3

8

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

2 (3 e s 6 7 8 |9 [0 ro [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30

2.7 3.3 4.3

3 7 10

3.7 3 3 2.7 2.3 31.7

9 4 5 2 1 1.7
1 2 4 13%
1 3 3 2 1 18 60%
2 7 23%
1 3%
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